
Grades 5 Timeline 25-26 SY 
 
 

Mid-Term Posting Timeline 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Posting to Mid-Term grades is opened 8:00am 
Thurs, 9-11-25 

8:00am 
Thurs, 11-13-25 

8:00am 
Thurs, 1-29-26 

8:00am 
Thurs, 4-16-26 

Date Teachers need to be done posting grades 4:00pm 
Tues, 9-16-25 

4:00pm 
Tues, 11-18-25 

4:00pm 
Tues, 2-3-26 

4:00pm 
Tues, 4-21-26 

Grade corrections in Infinite Campus Wed, 9-17-25 Wed, 11-19-25 Wed, 2-4-26 Wed, 4-22-26 

     

     

End of Quarter Posting Timeline 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Last day of quarter Friday, 10-17-25 Fri, 12-19-25 Friday, 3-13-26 Fri, 5-21-26 

Posting to Quarter grades is opened 8:00am 
Wed, 10-15-25 

8:00am 
Wed, 12-17-25 

8:00am 
Wed, 3-11-26 

8:00am 
Wed, 5-13-26 

Date Teachers need to be done posting grades 11:59pm (midnight)  
Tues, 10-21-25 

11:59pm (midnight) 
Wed, 1-7-26 

11:59pm (midnight) 
Wed, 3-25-26 

11:59pm (midnight) 
Mon, 5-18-26 

Grade Verifications Given to Teachers Wed, 10-22-25 Thurs, 1-8-26 Thurs, 3-26-26 Tues, 5-19-26 

Grade Corrections in Infinite Campus Thurs 10-23-25 Fri, 1-9-26 Fri, 3-27-26 Wed, 5-20-26 

     

 


